
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00105, Hansen

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-30  2.1 Mi. E of Main St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,163

 2,349
 1,700

Twin Falls (42)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,052

 1,144
 824

 1,111

 1,205
 876

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 1,835

W DIR - - - - - - 941

E DIR - - - - - - 894

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1,295 2,376 2,229 2,261 2,081 1,942 2,042

690 1,232 1,150 1,170 1,085 1,013 1,072

605 1,144 1,079 1,091 996 929 970

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,528 2,396 2,227 2,458 2,485 2,770 2,340

797 1,242 1,109 1,260 1,291 1,429 1,178

731 1,154 1,118 1,198 1,194 1,341 1,162

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,442 2,360 2,390 2,440 2,481 2,557 2,106

737 1,212 1,203 1,220 1,252 1,287 1,073

705 1,148 1,187 1,220 1,229 1,270 1,033

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,478 2,453 2,427 2,294 2,116 2,367 1,749

751 1,260 1,242 1,192 1,097 1,227 901

727 1,193 1,185 1,102 1,019 1,140 848

30 31 - - - - -

1,182 2,223 - - - - -

618 1,138 - - - - -

564 1,085 - - - - -

MADW 1,385 2,362 2,318 2,363 2,291 2,409 2,014

STDEV 143 85 105 100 222 352 233

DAYFAC 1.56 0.92 0.93 0.92 0.94 0.90 1.07

October 2011
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